Active911 Inc, equip

Ahlers & Cooney PC, labor relations
Ahlers & Cooney PC, legal

All Clear Emergency, freight
Alliant Energy, utilities

Amazon Capital Servi, supplies
American Emergency P, training
Andrea, Staci, meals/mileage
Bauer Built Tires In, repair

Bice Electric LLC, freight
Blackhawk Sprinklers, repair
BMC Aggregates LC, granular
Bolton & Menk Inc, tile lines
Boyd, Taylor, purch serv

Brcka, Kent, board review
Buchanan Co Sheriff, legal
CallTower, telephone

Campbell Supply Co, equip
CenturyLink, telephone

City of Mason City, utilities

CJ's Auto Inc, tires/tubes

Clear Lake Telephone, online info
Clear Lake Telephone, telephone
Coloff Digital, software

Core & Main, culverts

Core & Main, flood/erosion control
Core & Main, tile lines

Crysteel Truck Equip, parts
Diamond Mowers Inc, parts
Exceptional Persons, other serv
Family Connections, other serv
Fareway Stores Inc, supplies
Fastenal Company, equip
Federal Fire Equipme, safety items
Fjone Excavating, %, repair
Friese, Noah, meals/mileage
Galls LLC, uniforms

Grainger Inc, equip

GRP & Associates Inc, sanit disp
Hahn, Heather, publication
Hahn, Heather, training
Hancock County Coop, fuels
Heartland Asphalt In, asphalt
Heartland Tire Inc, tires/tubes

631.80
540.00
1,091.00
20,000.00
6,194.44
160.72
9,900.00
139.56
612.96
139.75
255.00
5,177.69
8,257.50
475.00
1,500.00
33.30
133.84
1,127.72
368.47
951.64
50.00
1,058.26
669.92
250.00
95.20
190.00
166.90
142.21
2,847.31
10,701.30
10,874.28
3.99
103.27
1,202.59
3,547.00
131.31
576.26
436.16
52.00
241.68
180.83
2,351.38
789,367.97
36.32
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Heartland Tire Inc, repair

lowa County Attorney, software
lowa Dept of Transpo, parts
lowa Law Enforcement, training
lowa State Bar Assn, dues

J. F. Ahern Co, repair

JCL Solutions, supplies
LabSource Inc, supplies

Landfill of North lo, ditch
Ludovissy Enterprise, tile lines
M & N Heating and Co, repair
Mark's Tractor & Imp, equip
Mason City Fire and, ambulance
Mason City Public Ut, utilities
Mason City Shopping, rent
Mason City Tire Serv, repair
Mason City Tire Serv, tires/tubes
McQuaid, Julie, board review
Mediacom, online info

Menards, equip

Menards, parts

Menards, supplies

Menards, wood

Metal Storm MFG LLC, parts
Metal Storm MFG LLC, repair
MidWest Wheel Compan, parts
NAPA Auto Parts, lubricants
NAPA Auto Parts, parts

Nassco Inc, equip

Nassco Inc, supplies

Naumann, Danielle, meals/mileage
North lowa Mercy Cli, outpatient
NuWay-K&H Co-op, fuels
O'Reilly Automotive, repair
Payton, Belva, board review
Petro-Blend Corp, lubricants
Petro-Blend Corp, parts

Pit & Septic Cleaner, repair

Pitney Bowes Global, Lease - Office Equipment

Pitney Bowes Purchas, mailing
Plumb Supply Company, equip
Quality Pump & Contr, repair
Radiologists Of Nort, outpatient
River City Glass, parts

827.11
31,370.00
561.01
1,250.00
285.00
1,690.10
1,794.50
580.32
624.00
88,581.37
205.00
12,618.00
269.70
587.84
14,863.23
240.00
1,917.80
1,500.00
236.90
267.35
176.14
644.36
772.46
120.35
1,187.50
97.38
97.94
4.97
119.20
7,300.83
70.00
31.86
1,043.28
54.92
375.00
2,039.20
11.73
515.00
148.29
502.25
229.00
350.00
8.44
505.00
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SHI International Co, IT Hardware

SHI International Co, Other Equipment
Shipman Gutters LLC, freight

Shred Right, printing

Sleepy Creek Tannery, supplies
Sleepy Creek Tannery, training
Stanard & Associates, publication
Stellar Truck & Trai, parts

Stellar Truck & Trai, safety items
Summit Food Service, food/provisions
Truck Center Compani, parts

Truck Center Compani, safety items
Vanguard Appraisals, appraisal
WageWorks, Inc., purch serv
Walthall, Edwin, clean uniforms
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
Ziegler Inc, parts

GRAND TOTAL: 1,293,645.62

1,699.39
1,805.38
48,926.00
171.47
94.00
52.00
108.00
16.10
570.00
6,036.45
694.09
342.41
101,978.10
2,302.05
42.80
68,000.00
1,166.52
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